
Your New Home Is Right Here.In The Beacon!
Real Estate

RIVERSIDE --waterfront lot VILLAGEPINES PROPERTIES. (919)754 4140
WILDWOOD VILLAGE.3 BR. 2 bath. C/H/A, covered porch, carport, paveddriveway, on paved street Underconstruction Home and lot only $59,900Located ott southern exit ot Hwy 17Bypass, Shallotto Call 754 4950

Real Estate

BRIERWOOD LOT, Fairway Drive, city
services available VILLAGE PINES
PROPERTIES, (919)754 4140

BRIERWOOD GOLF COURSE-LoLs onNicklaus Street, Fairway Drive, CountryClub Drive VILLAGE PINESPROPERTIES. (919)754 4140

LINDA T. SPIVEY
Residential Sales Manager

Village
Pines flHk
)o;ut/iVsT^IT

(919)754-4140 mm
Village Pines Office I'urk
Suilc 5 .

P.O. Box 2575
Shallotte, N.C. 28459

919-754-6614
1-800-528-5740

Slt/i&oe fenxrilteAA, Pi&pe/iti&iGOLF COURSE HOMESITES . CUSTOM BUILD HOMES . HOMES FOR SALE

Carolina Country Living...BUT!at one of Brunswick County's premier addresses,BRIERWOOD ESTATES GOLF CLUB. Brierwood Builders'newest home for sale is now ready for you to see.Buy today and pick your own interior colors that will makethis beautiful home perfect for you and your family.ONLY $121,800 (HOMESITE INCLUDED)AFFORDABLE GOLF COURSE LIVING!!
MODEL HOMES OPEN DAILY 9-4 AT
BRIERWOOD ESTATES GOLF CLUB

VISIT . CALL . WRITE FOR INFORMATION TODAY

HWY. 179 . TOWARD OCEAN ISLE BEACH
OFFICE AT BRIERWOOD ESTATES GOLF CLUB

CAROLINA SHORES
Community pool, tennis, clubhouse

(Golf membership $350 No initiation fee at present)
an

Spacious brick 2 BR. 2 baths, nestled in woods, quiet street family room.Carolina room, laundry room Split-BR plan Double garage. HP/CAC, FP. allappliances Light airy, well landscaped $444^00, Reduced $139,500.
Well-designed luxuriously appointed 3-BR, 2'4-bath home 2 yrs old, 2000+
sq ft Form LR, form DR, fam rm. bay-windowed brkfst nk, Indry rm, 2 pantriesDbl gar. terrace 2 HP/CAC. FP. sec sys All appls Well-landscaped $161,500.
Delightful stone-trimmed 2-BR, 2 bath home Split bedroom plan with bay-win¬dowed study/den and light filled bay windowed dinette Lndry rm Dbl garage, ter¬
race FP, HP/CAC All appliances + microwave, freezer Like new! $149,950.
Unique brick 2-BR. 2Vf bath home secluded on cul-de sac Carolina rm. privatesitting rm Sunken spa (lighted, htd) Dbl gar, carport, grnhse Fla HP/CAC (2wells: 1 new, new pump ) All appls + microwave Only $129,900.Estate Section-Secluded retreat, over an acre 3 BR, 2 baths, split BR planFam/brkfst rm huge scr porch, deck. 154 car gar, FP. all appls, water/sewer available Financing owner assisted Must see1 $124,900.

HOMES IN OTHER AREAS
Brlerwood Estates-Brick 4 BR. 2 '/>
baths on cul-de-sac LR. DR. family
room. FP. study Deck, double garagePool, tennis, clubhouse Golf member¬
ship available $169,900.
Calabash Acres Nestled in trees on
lake. 3-BR. 1'/? bath steel-framed
home Lndry rm. set prch, dbl carport
Some owner financ poss $79,900.

MANUFACTURED HOMES
Ocean Forest-1988 Sterling dblwd 3- Ocean Forest -1983 Craftsman Coun

Brlerwood Estates-Spac Contem
porary 2-stry 3 BR 2 baths on 4th fwyLndry rm, prch, decks, dbl gar. FP, 2
HP/CAC All appls+Micro Pool, elbhs.
tennis. Golf mbrshp avail $139,900.
Landing ll-Great rm plan. 3 BR. YA
baths Enclosed prch FP, HP/CAC
Well-landscaped Near ICW. boat
ramp. Sunset Beach $62,500.

BR, 2 bath home, secluded on cul de
sac Many trees Great rm plan. Indry
rm scr prch, wrkshp/strg area, dbl
carprt, strg bldg HP/CAC $76,500.
Pine Bur Acres-Bet Calabash/ ICW
84 Horton. 3 BR. 2-ba dblwde Fam rm.
Indry rm Rear deck FP, elec CH/CAC
Unfurn New septic, cty water $45,000.

HOMESITES
CAROLINA SHORES

try Manor, 3 BR. 2 baths, split bed
rooms, great room, screened porch,
carport, central heat'central air .fur
nished $55,000.
Pine Bur Acres-Between Calabash/
Waterway. 1974 Charmer. 2 BR. 1 bath
on 2 lots Gas heat/elec CAC Furn
Perfect weekend retreat1 $26,900.

Fairway $43,900-$49,900.
Fairway patio $16,900-$37,500. Non-Fairway $13,600-$34,900.

Non-Fairway patio ....$5,000-$25,900.
Estate Section .... $9,900-$25,000.
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